
Job Title Grade Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 5 Step 6

RIGGER III                    

          

ST60 42.21 43.15 44.08 45.95

RIGGER II                     

          

ST50 37.13 37.54 38.48 40.34 41.28

RIGGER I                      

          

ST40 31.01 31.94 32.87 34.74 35.67

CIVIC CENTER 

TECH ASSISTANT   

  

CCTA

ST35 18.01 19.41 20.92 24.28 26.16

STAGEHAND III                 

              

ST30 18.91 19.69 19.94 20.98 21.99

APPRENTICE 

STAGEHAND          

  

ST15 16.83 17.09 17.35 17.87 18.13

STAGEHAND II                  

              

ST15 16.83 17.09 17.35 17.87 18.13

STAGEHAND I                   

              

ST10 14.34 15.50 15.79 16.31 16.57

The City of Rapid City

STAGEHANDS Pay Schedule

As Of: 4/14/2020 

22.54
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17.61

17.61

16.05

Step 4

45.01

39.41

33.81
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